Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Threading | Taps and Tap Wrenches

FORMAT 3-part hand tap set HSS metric fine type 1618

HSS-E

S

Design: HSS-E, DIN 352, tolerance range ISO 2/6H, type INOX, bright surface.

" DIN |
352

FNDK

|soz [ 1yp g
£ Jad

3 piece set consisting of roughing tap with point form A (6?8 threads), second tap with point form D (3.5?5
threads) and finish tap with point form C (2?3 threads).

Application: For regular metric threads according to ISO DIN 13. Particularly suitable for high strength materials

up to 1200 N/mm? in strength and rust-free and acid-resistant steels.

Characteristics
Kind of thread: Metric
DIN standard: 352

Thread[sizej metric

Pitch inner thread

mm
0.4
0.45
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8

1.25

1.75

25

352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352

DIN standard

Material

HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co

Total length

mm
36
40
40
45
45
50
50
56

75
80
80
95

Article

23411694
23411695
23411696
23411697
23411698
23411699
23411700
23411701
23411702
23411703
23411704
23411705
23411706

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002155_0900_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411694?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411695?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411696?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411697?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411698?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411699?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411700?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411701?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411702?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411703?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411704?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411705?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23411706?searchEriksPartno=true

