FORMAT 3-part hand tap set HSS metric fine type 1618





Design: HSS-E, DIN 352, tolerance range ISO 2/6H, type INOX, bright surface.

3 piece set consisting of roughing tap with point form A (6?8 threads), second tap with point form D (3.5?5 threads) and finish tap with point form C (2?3 threads).

Application: For regular metric threads according to ISO DIN 13. Particularly suitable for high strength materials up to 1200 N/mm² in strength and rust-free and acid-resistant steels.

Characteristics

Kind of thread: Metric DIN standard: 352

Kind of thread	Thread size metric (M)	Pitch inner thread	DIN standard	Material	Total length	Article
		mm			mm	
Metric	2	0.4	352	HSS-co	36	23411694
Metric	2.5	0.45	352	HSS-co	40	23411695
Metric	3	0.5	352	HSS-co	40	23411696
Metric	3.5	0.6	352	HSS-co	45	23411697
Metric	4	0.7	352	HSS-co	45	23411698
Metric	5	0.8	352	HSS-co	50	23411699
Metric	6	1	352	HSS-co	50	23411700
Metric	8	1.25	352	HSS-co	56	23411701
Metric	10		352	HSS-co		23411702
Metric	12	1.75	352	HSS-co	75	23411703
Metric	14	2	352	HSS-co	80	23411704
Metric	16	2	352	HSS-co	80	23411705
Metric	20	2.5	352	HSS-co	95	23411706

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

PR_EC002155_0900_EN_19.05.2024